

Furnizare accesorii instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 48859950

Data publicarii: 11.08.20 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.679,86 RON - 3.679,86 RON

Descriere: 1. TEU PP-R FE 32X1 VESBO (10805685) BUC 1 18.05 18.05 2. TEU PP-R 032 VESBO (10800205) BUC 2 1.51 3.02 3. OLANDEZ PP-R FI 032X1 VESBO (10800123) BUC 2 14.33 28.66 4. MUFA PP-R HEX FE 032X1 VESBO (10800088) BUC 4 15.04 60.16 5. REDUCTIE PP-R 03220 VESBO (10800131) BUC 4 0.47 1.88 6. COT PP-R 90/032 VESBO (10800019) BUC 4 0.96 3.84 7. COT PP-R 45/032 VESBO (10800013) BUC 4 1.08 4.32 8. TEU PP-R FI 20X1/2 VESBO (10800231) BUC 12 2.94 35.28 9. COT PP-R FI 020X1/2 VESBO (10800035) BUC 10 2.86 28.60 10. COT PP-R 90/020 VESBO (10800017) BUC 20 0.39 7.80 11. COT PP-R 45/020 VESBO (10800011) BUC 20 0.47 9.40 12. Z1234C ROB COLT CARTUS CERAMIC 1/2"X3/4" (10807399) BUC 15 16.30 244.50 13. TEAVA PP-R/GF PN20DN032x5.4 VESBO (10802712) BUC 5 28.54 142.70 14. ROBINET PP-R CU SFERA DN25 VESBO (10800159) BUC 2 13.43 26.86 15. ROBINET PP-R CU SFERA DN32 VESBO (10800160) BUC 3 20.97 62.91 16. ROBINET PP-R CU SFERA DN20 VESBO (10800158) BUC 8 9.44 75.52 17. OLANDEZ PP-R FI 020X1/2 VESBO (10800119) BUC 6 7.21 43.26 18. OLANDEZ PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800110) BUC 6 7.62 45.72 19. MUFA PP-R FE 025X3/4 VESBO (10800078) BUC 6 4.92 29.52 20. MUFA PP-R FI 025X3/4 VESBO (10800086) BUC 6 3.70 22.20 21. MUFA PP-R FI 020X1/2 VESBO (10800080) BUC 20 2.58 51.60 22. BANDA METALPERFORATA26.5x0.7xQ8 10m/rola (10506641) BUC 4 25.79 103.16 23. MUFA PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800074) BUC 20 3.48 69.60 24. COLIER CU GARNITURA SURUB SI DIBLU 1" (10813632) BUC 10 1.50 14.96 25. COLIER CU GARNITURA SURUB SI DIBLU 2" (